P.Ass
63
88

147
153
222
232
243

Pett

269
51
202
52
86
50

Nome
BRITTA PIETRO
TRICOTTI LIBERO
MASOLO CLAUDIO
BERETTA MAURO
RAGADALI FRANCESCA
BONFANTI DANIELA
CARONNI FABIO

Team
EUROATLETICA 2002

EUROATLETICA 2002

EUROATLETICA 2002

EUROATLETICA 2002

EUROATLETICA 2002

EUROATLETICA 2002

EUROATLETICA 2002

Cat
M6
M6
M1
M6
F2
F3
M4

P.Cat

2

4
16
11
6

7
40

Tempo
00.39.36
00.41.23
00.44.10
00.44.23
00.50.12
00.54.16
00.57.59

Real Time
00.39.34
00.41.21
00.44.01
00.44.16
00.50.03
00.54.09
00.57.50



